August

September

October

November

December

January

31

19
21
27-28
30

12

14
19
21
28
31

O 00~ WwWN

11
21
23-25

13
16

12
16
18
27

SOUTH RIVER

South River Elementary
2022-2023

Open House/PTC Family Event 6:00 pm-7:30 pm

First Day of School for ALL STUDENTS Half Day
Constitution Day — Wear red, white and blue!
PTC Meeting —6:30 pm

Mobile Dentist

Fun Run

Count Day

Picture Retake Day

PTC Meeting—6:30 pm

PTC Trunk or Treat

No School for Students

Half Day Records Day
Spirit Day — MSU/UofM Day
Halloween Parade & Party

Parent-Teacher Conferences

Half Day Parent-Teacher Conferences
Half Day

No School for Students

PTC Meeting —6:30 pm

Veteran’s Day Celebration

Spirit Day — Flannel Shirt Day

No School Thanksgiving Recess

Half Day Records Day

PTC - Santa Winter Wonderland Event
Holiday Bazaar

Winter Recess Begins @ End of Day

School Reopens

Spirit Wear — Hat Day

No School Martin Luther King Jr. Day
PTC Meeting—6:30 pm

Half Day Records Day

(over)



February

March

April

May

June

14
17
20-22
23

10
15
16
17
28
31

10
21

w

10
26
29
31

13
14

Spirit Day — Love & Kindness Day
Half Day Mid-Winter Recess
No School Mid -Winter Recess
School Reopens

No School for Students
PTC Meeting — 6:30 pm

Half Day Records Day
Half Day Parent-Teacher Conferences
Half Day Parent-Teacher Conferences

Spirit Day — St. Patrick’s Day (Wear Green & White)
Fun Picture Day
Half Day

No School Spring Recess
Spirit Day — Tiger’s Day
Spirit Day — Celebrate the Earth (Wear Blue or Green)

PTC Meeting —6:30 pm

Spirit Day — “May the 4™ Be with You”
No School for Students

Half Day Memorial Day Recess
No School Memorial Day

PTC Meeting —6:30 pm

Spirit Day — Silly Sock Day

Shark Day
Half Day Records Day
Half Day Last Day of School

School Starts at 8:51 a.m.
School Ends at 3:55 p.m.
Half Days are dismissed at 12:10 p.m.

Restructured Days
Wednesday Starts at 8:51 a.m.
Wednesday Ends at 2:55 p.m.

Office Hours: 8:15 a.m.-4:15 p.m.



