

## South River Elementary 2022-2023

August	31	Open House/PTC Family Event 6:00 pm-7:30 pm
September	6	First Day of School for ALL STUDENTS Half Day
	19	Constitution Day – Wear red, white and blue!
	21	PTC Meeting – 6:30 pm
	27-28	Mobile Dentist
	30	Fun Run
October	5	Count Day
	12	Picture Retake Day
		PTC Meeting – 6:30 pm
	14	PTC Trunk or Treat
	19	No School for Students
	21	Half Day Records Day
	28	Spirit Day – MSU/UofM Day
	31	Halloween Parade & Party
November	2	Parent-Teacher Conferences
	3	Half Day Parent-Teacher Conferences
	4	Half Day
	8	No School for Students
	9	PTC Meeting – 6:30 pm
	11	Veteran's Day Celebration
	21	Spirit Day – Flannel Shirt Day
	23-25	No School Thanksgiving Recess
December	2	Half Day Records Day
	9	PTC - Santa Winter Wonderland Event
	13	Holiday Bazaar
	16	Winter Recess Begins @ End of Day
January	3	School Reopens
	12	Spirit Wear – Hat Day
	16	No School Martin Luther King Jr. Day
	18	PTC Meeting – 6:30 pm
	27	Half Day Records Day

February	14 17 20-22 23	Spirit Day – Love & Kindness DayHalf DayMid-Winter RecessNo SchoolMid -Winter RecessSchool Reopens
March	1 8	<b>No School for Students</b> PTC Meeting – 6:30 pm
	8 10	Half Day Records Day
	10	Half Day Parent-Teacher Conferences
	16	Half Day Parent-Teacher Conferences
	17	Spirit Day – St. Patrick's Day (Wear Green & White)
	28	Fun Picture Day
	31	Half Day
April	3-7	No School Spring Recess
	10	Spirit Day – Tiger's Day
	21	Spirit Day – Celebrate the Earth (Wear Blue or Green)
May	3	PTC Meeting – 6:30 pm
	4	Spirit Day – "May the 4 <sup>th</sup> Be with You"
	10	No School for Students
	26	Half Day Memorial Day Recess
	29	No School Memorial Day
	31	PTC Meeting – 6:30 pm
June	6	Spirit Day – Silly Sock Day
	8	Shark Day
	13	Half Day Records Day
	14	Half Day Last Day of School

## School Starts at <u>8:51 a.m.</u> School Ends at <u>3:55 p.m.</u> Half Days are dismissed at <u>12:10 p.m.</u>

## Restructured Days Wednesday Starts at <u>8:51 a.m</u>.

Wednesday Ends at 2:55 p.m.

Office Hours: 8:15 a.m.- 4:15 p.m.